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Solutions to Practice Quiz

LO: 2
1. Answer:d

NELINCOME . e st e e s e e e e nn e e e e ennneas 90,000
Add (Deduct) Items to Convert Net Income to Cash Basis
(=T 0 £ =i o] o USRS
Accounts Receivable DECIEASE ..........oeivieiieeiiie e
INVENTIONY INCIEASE ... .viiiiiii ettt e e e e e s e s brreee e e e s enaes
Accounts Payable DECIEASE.........cceiiiiiiieeie et
Income Tax Payable INCrease ...
Net Cash Provided by Operating ACHVItIES ..........eiiiiiiiii et

LO: 2
2. Answer: a

N U INCOM
Add (Deduct) Items to Convert Net Income to Cash Basis
DI At ON

Gain on Sale of Investments

IV O Y INC S
Prepaid ReNt DeCICaSE
ACCOUNS Payable INCrOaS
Income Tax Payable DeCrease
Net Cash Provided by Operating Activities

LO: 2
3. Answer: c
N L OSS
Add (Deduct) ltems to Convert Net Loss to Cash Basis
DRI G A ON

Accounts Receivable DeCreaSe,
INVENMIOTY DO A
Prepaid Expenses Decrease
Accounts Payable Increase__________
Accrued Liabilities Decrease

LO: 2
4. Answer: a

Cost of Goods Sold

+ Inventory Increase

+ Accounts Payable'liiéé-r-e-é-s-é -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

8,000
15,000
(10,000)
(5,000)
1,000

$ 99,000

$ 50,000

4,000
(10,000)
(3,000)
(5,000)
2,000
5,000
(1,000)

$ 42,000

$(25,000)

9,000
10,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
(3.000)

$ 100,000
3,000
6,000
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LO: 3
5. Answer: b

Investing Activities

Sale of EQUIPMENt $ 20,000
Purchase ofland._____ 85,000)
Net Cash Used by Investing Activities $(65,000)

LO: 4
6. Answer:.c

Cash Flows from Financing Activities

$ 33,000
____________________________________________________________________ (12,000)
Payment of DIVIAeNUS _ (19,000)

LO: 3
7. Answer: a

Investing Activities

Purchase of Stock Investments $ (160,000)
Sale of stock Investments .~ 118,000
Net Cash Used by Investing Activities $(42,000)

LO: 4
8. Answer: d

Cash Flows from Financing Activities
Issuance of Bonds Payable $ 110,000
Payment of DIVIdENTS 58,000

Net Cash Provided by Financing Activities . $ 52,000
LO: 3
9. Answer:d
Investing Activities
saleofland_ . $ 140,000
Purchase of EQuipMent 366,000)*
Net Cash Used by Investing Activities_________ ... 226,000

* The equipment purchased is equal to the sum of the increase in PPE assets account ($276,000) and
the book value of the land sold ($90,000).

LO: 4
10. Answer: b

Cash Flows from Financing Activities

Retirement of Bonds Payable $(240,000)
Issuance of Common Stock_ .~~~ 48,000
Payment of DIVIdeNdS 52,000)

Net Cash Used by Financing Activities_____. $(244,000)
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